Mid-West Region Local Authority Homelessness Financial Report_End of Year 2018

Financial Report

DHFCI.G / Limerick City and Cmmty Cmmcnl Prggggnl Aqn:emeut -

. Yaar ehding 31 Decembear 2018

Financlal Regort 2048

Category 1 - Homeless Prevention, Tenancy Sustainment and Resettlement Supports

TOTar Ao -
Initial 2018 Revised Expendityre Expenditure
Local Authority Project Name Sarvice Provider Expenditure Estimata {to and of corvent
Estimate {if applicable) reporting quarter)
LK Focus Prison Inreach Service Foeus €£20,000 €20,000
Regional HAT Office Admin Focus £20,448 €20,960 £20,960
LK HAT Office advice Focus €35,738 €26,932 £26,932
LK Out of Hours Service Novas €£78,641 €78,641
LK Tenancy Suslainment Focus €112,556 €112,557
LK Tenancy Resettement/Sustainment McVerry Trust £30,000 €35,000
LK Tenancy Resettlement/Sustainment Sophia C106,523 €106,522
CE Social Rental/Housing Led Facus €116,000 €116,000
LK Social Rental/Housing Led Focus €209,000 €209,000
1K HAT Ceatral Placernent and Assessment Officer Focus Ireland 54,000 €34,448 €34,448
LK Housing Led Novas €124,894 €124,894
LK Housing Led Mid West Simon €89,000 €849,000
CE Regioralising Youth Project Focus €45,500 €49,500
LK Regionalising Youth Project Focus €55,000 €55,000
SUB TOTALS €1,091,300 €B82,340 €1,078,454
Category. 2 - Emergency Accommodation | o
OTar AITmrar
Initial 2018 Revised Expenditure Expenditure
Local Authority Project Name Service Provider Expanditure Estimate {to end of current
Estimate fif appﬂcable) reporting quarter)
CE Laurel Lodge SVP Mid West €220,140 €220,140
LK Cuan Mhuire Bruree Cuan Mhuire £231,839 €235,839 €235,839
LK Teach Mhuire and Sancta Maria Cuan Mhuire €71,515 €71,512
K Emergency Apartments Novas €9,760 €11,905 €11,905
LK DIAL aftercare service Nowvas C6Y,686 €£69.686
LK McGarry House Novas €431,686 €431,686
LK Brother Russell House Novas €315,459 315,459
LK Temporary Emergency Provision Novas €560,847 €618,482 . €619,058
LK St Patricks Hostel SVP Mid West €412,740 €414,769 €414,769 _—
LK Thomond House Associated Charities Trust €£231,630 £239,581 €239 581
K Suaimhness Respand 200,693 €200,694
LK Childers Road Focus (347,650 €356,375
LK Twin Oaks - Family Hub Mig West Simon £296,631 €308,470 €308,470
LK HAT Client Welfare HED DSP €50,000 65,425 €65,425
(¥ HAT Citent Welfare HEQ D&P €60,000 60000
LK Phoenix Ladge Tentporary Emergency Provision Novas £50,000 €121,089 €£121,085 i}
SUB TOTALS €3,560,276 €2,015,560 €3,741,688 |
Category 3 - Long-Term Supported Accommodatian % A
TOCAT AT
Enitial 2018 Ravised Expenditura Expenditure
Local Authority Project Name Service Provider Expenditure Estimate {to end of current
Estimate (if applicable} reporting quarter)
LK Altamira Associated Charities Trust €20,000 €20,000
LK Good Shepherd Long Term Bergerie Trust €58,000 €60,309 C60,306
LK Focus Ireland Long Term Focus Treland €86,000 €99,627 €99,627
LK Mid West Simon Long Term Mid West Simon €15,500 £94,689 €£94,689
LK MCGarry House Long Term Arlington Novas Ireland Lid £40,000 C€38.210 £38.210
SUB TOTALS | €219,500 €292,835 €312,832

Category 4 - Day Services




TOTaT AT
Inktial 2013 Revised Expenditure Expenditure
Local Authority Projact Nama Service Provider Expenditure Estimate (1o end of cureent
Estimate {if applicable) reporting quarter)
T3 ; Drep in Centre VP Mid West €24,541 €35,364 i858 _ )
LK Expansion of Drop i Centre to meet increased SVP Mid West E75,000 £a ~
SUB TOTALS €109,541 £35584 €35,584 v i ~
Categary 5 - Hausing Authority Homéless Services Provision Including Admniatration - -
- B T NOtET R
Initial 2618 Revised Expenditure expenditure
il.ncal Authority Projact Nama Sarvice Provider Expenditure Estimate {to end of current
Estimate [if appticable) reporting quarter}
LK Regional Homeipss Servicas Management CLC & Clare CC €343,060 €405,293 €405,293 i 3
[ Hometess HAP Placefindar Service LECE C50,000 €0
CE Homeless HAP Placefinder Service Clare CC £50,000 €0
K Rezaftlement Officer 1CEC €55,000 €55,788 E57,162 . A N
LK Limerick County Resettlement LCCe _ £29,000 71,810 73,3566 B
SU8 TOTALS €570,000 €532 801 €535,850
S o 7. . o990 ] esvo¥aws ] 0 7 T T

I hereby certify that this statemernt of expenditure Felates o the homeless servicés programme for the Mid-West Region
and that the delegated "Section 10 Exclyequer funding aHlocation Is used for the sole purpnse of expenditure incutred on
this humeless services programma:

* birctorofFinance._ <S8 A;![ LT ome_anfdig - S L T E Ewme =, E

Diractor of Housihy

o - 2 Bl . B s mggl/;/,oaﬁ T



